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NTC Niederkrichtener Tennisclub e.V (1167)
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Anlage
An der Meer 100, 41372 Niederkriichten-Oberkriucht
G 017576005348 RAIn-Cohnen@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Niemodller, Lutz

Jugendwart/in
Weber-Gutjahr, Andreas
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Damen 55 (4er) 1 | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Martina Cohnen

m 01707756934, rain-cohnen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Cohnen, Martina
Depta, Marion
Dawin, Dorothea
Thénnissen, Gudrun
Betke, Maria
Schulze, Angelika
Breuer, Ellen
Wiemann, Annedore
Wennel, Beate

10 Dr. Muck, Doris

11 Wilms, Marita

© 00N Ul WN PP
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ID-Nr.

25550813
26001536
25502544
25101396
25902473
25202227
26552464
25002118
25751734
25002419
26152327

LK

LK14,7
LK17,6
LK20,5
LK23,6
LK23,8
LK21,6
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,6
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